
Date Day Events Date Day Events Date Day Events Date Day Events Date Day Events

27-Sep-21 Mon 11 25-Oct-21 Mon 26 22-Nov-21 Mon 38 20-Dec-21 Mon

28-Sep-21 Tue 12 26-Oct-21 Tue 27 23-Nov-21 Tue 39 21-Dec-21 Tue

01-Sep-21 Wed
New Session Registration Industry 

Oriented Trainings
29-Sep-21 Wed 13 27-Oct-21 Wed 28 24-Nov-21 Wed 40 22-Dec-21 Wed

02-Sep-21 Thu
New Session Registration Industry 

Oriented Trainings
30-Sep-21 Thu 14 28-Oct-21 Thu 29 25-Nov-21 Thu 41 23-Dec-21 Thu

03-Sep-21 Fri Industry Oriented Trainings 01-Oct-21 Fri 15 29-Oct-21 Fri 30 26-Nov-21 Fri 42 24-Dec-21 Fri

04-Sep-21 Sat Industry Oriented Trainings 02-Oct-21 Sat Gandhi Jayanti (01) 30-Oct-21 Sat Mini Project Assesment-2 27-Nov-21 Sat Co Cubes Assessment 02 25-Dec-21 Sat

05-Sep-21 Sun 03-Oct-21 Sun  31-Oct-21 Sun 28-Nov-21 Sun 26-Dec-21 Sun

06-Sep-21 Mon Industry Oriented Trainings 04-Oct-21 Mon 16 01-Nov-21 Mon 31 29-Nov-21 Mon 43 27-Dec-21 Mon

07-Sep-21 Tue Industry Oriented Trainings 05-Oct-21 Tue 17 02-Nov-21 Tue 32 30-Nov-21 Tue 44 28-Dec-21 Tue

08-Sep-21 Wed Industry Oriented Trainings 06-Oct-21 Wed 18 03-Nov-21 Wed Deepawali-Teaching Off 01-Dec-21 Wed 45 29-Dec-21 Wed

09-Sep-21 Thu Industry Oriented Trainings 07-Oct-21 Thu 19 04-Nov-21 Thu Deepawali (03) 02-Dec-21 Thu 46 30-Dec-21 Thu

10-Sep-21 Fri Industry Oriented Trainings 08-Oct-21 Fri 20 05-Nov-21 Fri Deepawali (04) 03-Dec-21 Fri 47 31-Dec-21 Fri

11-Sep-21 Sat Industry Oriented Trainings 09-Oct-21 Sat Mini Project Assesment-1 06-Nov-21 Sat Deepawali (05) 04-Dec-21 Sat AMCAT Assessment 02 01-Jan-22 Sat

12-Sep-21 Sun 10-Oct-21 Sun 07-Nov-21 Sun 05-Dec-21 Sun 02-Jan-22 Sun

13-Sep-21 Mon Commencement of Classes 11-Oct-21 Mon 21 08-Nov-21 Mon 33 06-Dec-21 Mon 48 03-Jan-22 Mon

14-Sep-21 Tue 2 12-Oct-21 Tue 22 09-Nov-21 Tue  II- Sessional 07-Dec-21 Tue 49 04-Jan-22 Tue
Tentative University 
End Semester Theory 

15-Sep-21 Wed 3 13-Oct-21 Wed 23 10-Nov-21 Wed  II- Sessional 08-Dec-21 Wed 50 05-Jan-22 Wed

16-Sep-21 Thu 4 14-Oct-21 Thu Mahanavmi - Teaching Off 11-Nov-21 Thu  II- Sessional 09-Dec-21 Thu 51 06-Jan-22 Thu

17-Sep-21 Fri 5 15-Oct-21 Fri Dussehra (02) 12-Nov-21 Fri  II- Sessional 10-Dec-21 Fri
Re-Test For 

Absentees/Improvement
07-Jan-22 Fri

18-Sep-21 Sat Activity day- Quiz Competition 16-Oct-21 Sat AMCAT Assessment 01 13-Nov-21 Sat  II- Sessional 11-Dec-21 Sat
Re-Test For 

Absentees/Improvement
08-Jan-22 Sat

19-Sep-21 Sun 17-Oct-21 Sun 14-Nov-21 Sun 12-Dec-21 Sun 09-Jan-22 Sun

20-Sep-21 Mon 6 18-Oct-21 Mon 24 15-Nov-21 Mon  II- Sessional 13-Dec-21 Mon 10-Jan-22 Mon

21-Sep-21 Tue 7 19-Oct-21 Tue
I- Sessional             (Ramaining 

3 Sub.)
16-Nov-21 Tue 34 14-Dec-21 Tue 11-Jan-22 Tue

22-Sep-21 Wed 8 20-Oct-21 Wed
I- Sessional             (Ramaining 

3 Sub.)
17-Nov-21 Wed 35 15-Dec-21 Wed 12-Jan-22 Wed

23-Sep-21 Thu 9 21-Oct-21 Thu
I- Sessional            (Ramaining 3 

Sub.)
18-Nov-21 Thu 36 16-Dec-21 Thu 13-Jan-22 Thu

24-Sep-21 Fri 10 22-Oct-21 Fri 25 19-Nov-21 Fri 37 17-Dec-21 Fri 14-Jan-22 Fri

25-Sep-21 Sat Activity Day- I.D.E.A. Competition 23-Oct-21 Sat CoCubes Assessment 01 20-Nov-21 Sat Mini Project Assesment-3 18-Dec-21 Sat 15-Jan-22 Sat

26-Sep-21 Sun  24-Oct-21 Sun 21-Nov-21 Sun 19-Dec-21 Sun 16-Jan-22 Sun

Mandatory PUT For 
Qualified Students 

Based on Test 
Exam/Revision Class 
for Low Performers

Mandatory PUT For Qualified 
Students Based on Test Exam & 

Revision Classes for Low 
Performers
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Mandatory PUT For 
Qualified Students 

Based on Test 
Exam/Revision Class 
for Low Performers


